L05000070344

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500057100125

07/12/05--01022--023 **155.00

2015 JEL 12 P 12: 37

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			*			
SUBJECT: OHSS ACQUISITION, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)						
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	ıbmitted for fil	ing.			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	r to the follow	ing;			
D. W. LA	TIMORE, JR.		- April - Apri			
	(1)	lame of Person)				
D. W. LATIMORE, JI	R PC					
D. 11. 2 (111101/12) 01		Firm/Company)				
3355 LENO	X ROAD, SUITE 1150					
		(Address)				
ATLA	NTA, GA 30326					
	(City/	State and Zip C	ode)	7.0	- Touris	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		ECRETA	1005 JUL 2007	L S
D. W. LATIMORE, JR		at (_404	264-9100	デース - <u>- で</u> べ	_2	
(Name	of Person)	(Area (Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number)	7 5	ۇ : رىدىر رىدىر
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:			돌집	Ψ.	
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified C	Filing Fee & opy py is enclosed)	S160.00 Fi Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status &	
Regist Divisi	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street		MAILING A Registration S Division of Co	ection orporations		

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

OHSS ACQUISITION	DN, LLC			· · ·		
ARTICLE II - A The mailing addr		lress of the pri	incipal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:			
356 CROTON DR.			P. O. BOX 941538			
MAITLAND, FL 32751			MAITLAND, FL 32794	-		
 _		<u> </u>		<u></u>		
	DIANA MITCHELL Na 356 CROTON DRIVE Florida street			ZIIIS SEC TALL		
			ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
	F	florida street addi	1005 (1:0: 20x 1101 acceptance)			
	i Maitland	FL 32751	FL			
			FL.	II I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		
liability comp registered agent statutes relating	MAITLAND med as registered vany at the place of and agree to act to g to the proper an	FL 32751 City, State, and to a designated in thin this capacity and complete per	FL.	ot the appointment as with the pro vis ions of al I am familiar with and		
liability comp registered agent statutes relating	MAITLAND med as registered vany at the place of and agree to act to g to the proper an	FL 32751 City, State, and to a designated in thin this capacity and complete per	FL nd Zip accept service of process for this certificate, I hereby accept I further agree to comply we formance of my duties, and	the above stated limited ot the appointment as with the pro vis ions of al I am familiar with and		

(CONTINUED)

The name and address of each Manager of	or Managing Member is as follows:				
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:				
MGR	ALAN A. ALLISON				
	6080 KOWETA DRIVE				
	FAIRBURN, GA 30213				
·					
	. •				
(Use attachment if necessary)					
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	TAS 1				
Ma . A	LEGRE S. T.				
Signature of a mambar of	r an authorized representative of a member				
President of OHSS 'HOLDINGS, INC (In accordance with section	., a Georgia Corporation, SOLE MEMBER n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution				
of this document constitute	es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury !!				
that the facts stated here ALAN A. ALLISON,	in are true.)				
Typed or printed name of signee					

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)